
250,00 €

350,00 €

200,00 €

150,00 €

350,00 €

50,00 €

200,00 €

780,00 €

580,00 €

100,00 €

150,00 €

150,00 €

110,00 €

40,00 €

ERA 1 test - Endometrial Receptivity Analysis - analysis of the first sample 1 060,00 €

900,00 €

ERA 3 test - analysis of the third and each additional sample 670,00 €

870,00 €

ALICE test - Analysis of Infectious Chronic Endometritis 610,00 €

1 360,00 €

300,00 €

IVF - in vitro fertilization

STOP cycle - before oocyte pick-up 920,00 €

STOP cycle - before embryo transfer 2 120,00 €

2 420,00 €

Embryotransfer

Egg retrieval + anaesthesia

ICSI fertilization of all mature eggs

Prolonged embryo cultivation

IVF package *:

Set of additional examinations for optimal course of IVF cycle

Laboratory examinations within stimulation

Hormonal treatment protocol

Monitoring and management of IVF cycle

 

      Type of procedure Price

Sperm storage for further 12 months

Package of andrological examination and procedures / 

compulsory for IVF
260,00 €

Embryo freezing and storage for a period of one year  (vitrification of 2 

straws)

Surgical sperm retrieval (MESA/TESE) *

Donor sperm *

Complex initial laboratory examinations (before scheduling for 

infertility treatment)

Individual cultivation of embryos in K-system

EmbryoGlue - "glue" for embryos

Monitoring of embryos in EmbryoScope™

Out of IVF package

Embryo freezing - each additional straw

Serology Tests (Sexually Transmitted Diseases: HIV 1+2, Syphilis,    

Hep B+C, blood type + RH factor) - compulsory tests in GYN-FIV
50,00 €

Package includes: semen analysis, sperm freezing and storage                 

for a period of one year

ISSUED:  01.01.2022 SIGNATURE:

Medication

* The price includes preparation of foreign patients for medical and laboratory performance.

Prices listed in the Pricelist for particular procedures are final.

Prices for medication and other procedures performed out of GYN - FIV a.s. are not included in the price for procedures.

Payments are made on the day of starting treatment at the reception of the company GYN – FIV a.s. (directly in the Centre for Gynaecology, 

Urology and Assisted Reproduction). 

The price of preparations for hormonal stimulation is approximately € 1000.

Embryo storage for further 12 months

Preoperative medical examination

AMH test

        Visualization of meiotic spindle

ERA 2 test - analysis of the second sample

EMMA test - Endometrial Microbiome Metagenomic Analysis

EndomeTRIO - testy ERA+EMMA+ALICE 

Frozen embryo transfer cycle (FET) *

Embryo refreezing after FET - 1 straw

PRICELIST - IVF

CENTRE FOR GYNAECOLOGY, UROLOGY 

AND ASSISTED REPRODUCTION


