

## **PRICELIST - IVF**

CENTRE FOR GYNAECOLOGY, UROLOGY AND ASSISTED REPRODUCTION



Type of procedure	Price
IVF - in vitro fertilization	
IVF package *:	
Set of additional examinations for optimal course of IVF cycle	
Laboratory examinations within stimulation	
Hormonal treatment protocol	
Monitoring and management of IVF cycle	2 420,00 €
Egg retrieval + anaesthesia	
ICSI fertilization of all mature eggs	
Prolonged embryo cultivation	
Embryotransfer	
STOP cycle - before oocyte pick-up	920,00 €
STOP cycle - before embryo transfer	2 120,00 €
Package of andrological examination and procedures /	260,00 €
compulsory for IVF Package includes: semen analysis, sperm freezing and storage	
for a period of one year Serology Tests (Sexually Transmitted Diseases: HIV 1+2, Syphilis,	
Hep B+C, blood type + RH factor) - compulsory tests in GYN-FIV	50,00 €
Out of IVF package	
Complex initial laboratory examinations (before scheduling for	250,00€
infertility treatment) Monitoring of embryos in EmbryoScope™	
Individual cultivation of embryos in K-system	350,00 €
	200,00 €
EmbryoGlue - "glue" for embryos Embryo freezing and storage for a period of one year (vitrification of 2	150,00€
straws)	350,00€
Embryo freezing - each additional straw	50,00€
Donor sperm *	200,00€
Surgical sperm retrieval (MESA/TESE) *	780,00€
Frozen embryo transfer cycle (FET) *	580,00€
Embryo refreezing after FET - 1 straw	100,00€
Sperm storage for further 12 months	150,00€
Embryo storage for further 12 months	150,00€
Preoperative medical examination	110,00€
AMH test	40,00 €
ERA 1 test - Endometrial Receptivity Analysis - analysis of the first sampl	e 1 060,00 €
ERA 2 test - analysis of the second sample	900,00 €
ERA 3 test - analysis of the third and each additional sample	670,00€
EMMA test - Endometrial Microbiome Metagenomic Analysis	870,00€
ALICE test - Analysis of Infectious Chronic Endometritis	610,00€
EndomeTRIO - testy ERA+EMMA+ALICE	1 360,00 €
Visualization of meiotic spindle	300,00€

## Medication

The price of preparations for hormonal stimulation is approximately  $\in$  1000.

\* The price includes preparation of foreign patients for medical and laboratory performance.

Prices listed in the Pricelist for particular procedures are final.

Prices for medication and other procedures performed out of GYN - FIV a.s. are not included in the price for procedures.

Payments are made on the day of starting treatment at the reception of the company GYN – FIV a.s. (directly in the Centre for Gynaecology, Urology and Assisted Reproduction).